
2020 PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE
DAY/DATE TYPE OF MEETING TIME LOCATION

Thursday, January 9 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. Room 305 (RMB)
Tuesday, January 14 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers
Thursday, January 16 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. Room 303 (RMB)
Tuesday, January 21 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. Room 303 (RMB)
Thursday, January 23 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. Room 305 (RMB)
Tuesday, January 28 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers

Tuesday, February 11 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers
Thursday, February 13 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. Room 305 (RMB)
Tuesday, February 18 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. Room 303 (RMB)
Thursday, February 20 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. Room 303 (RMB)
Tuesday, February 25 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers
Thursday, February 27 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. Room 305 (RMB)

Tuesday, March 10 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers
Thursday, March 12 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. Room (TBT)
Tuesday, March 17 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. Room 303 (RMB)
Thursday, March 19 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. Room 303 (RMB)
Tuesday, March 24 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Cancelled
Thursday, March 26 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. Cancelled

Thursday, April 9 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. Cancelled
Tuesday, April 14 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Cancelled
Thursday, April 16 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. Cancelled
Tuesday, April 21 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. Cancelled
Thursday, April 23 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. Cancelled
Tuesday, April 28 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting

Tuesday, May 12 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, May 14 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. Cancelled
Tuesday, May 19 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. Cancelled
Thursday, May 21 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. Cancelled
Tuesday, May 26 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, May 28 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. Cancelled

Tuesday, June 9 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, June 11 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Tuesday, June 16 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Thursday, June 18 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. TBD
Tuesday, June 23 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, June 25 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. TBD
DAY/DATE TYPE OF MEETING TIME LOCATION
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Summer Break

Tuesday, August 11 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, August 13 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Tuesday, August 18 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Thursday, August 20 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. TBD
Tuesday, August 25 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, August 27 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. TBD

Tuesday, September 8 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, September 10 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Tuesday, September 15 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Thursday, September 17 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. TBD
Tuesday, September 22 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, September 24 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. TBD

Thursday, October08 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Tuesday, October 13 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, October 15 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. TBD
Tuesday, October 20 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Thursday, October 22 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. TBD
Tuesday, October 27 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting

Tuesday, November 10 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
Thursday, November 12 Transportation Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Tuesday, November 17 Text Change Committee 4:00 p.m. TBD
Thursday, November 19 Strategic Planning Committee 9:00 a.m. TBD
Thursday, November 19 Committee of the Whole 4:00 p.m. TBD
Tuesday, November 24 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting

Tuesday, December 8 Planning Commission 9:00 a.m. Virtual Meeting
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